
Banfält
Mölndals Skytteförening 2016-02-27 Fastställda resultat

Poäng Std

1 C1 Björn Gunnarsson Härryda PSS 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 2 5 4 5 2 6 3 6 3 31 45 21 66 B

2 C1 Robert Sambar Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 2 5 3 6 3 5 2 6 3 39 45 20 65 B

3 C1 Jonas Pilhede Bästkustens Aktiva Skyttar 5 2 6 3 4 2 5 2 5 3 4 3 4 3 6 3 23 39 21 60

4 C1 Magnus Bull Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 2 3 2 6 3 3 2 6 3 12 41 19 60

5 C1 Joachim Stigholt Mölndals Skytteförening 5 2 6 3 4 2 5 2 4 4 6 3 5 3 2 2 28 37 21 58

6 C1 Bo Dahlin Mölndals Skytteförening 5 1 5 3 5 2 4 2 5 4 5 3 4 2 5 3 18 38 20 58

7 C1 Anders Köhler Mölndals Skytteförening 5 2 5 3 6 2 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 6 3 11 36 21 57

8 C1 Patrik Jansson Härryda PSS 6 2 5 3 1 1 6 2 5 4 4 2 5 3 4 2 34 36 19 55

9 C1 Andreas Eklund Mölndals Skytteförening 5 2 3 1 4 2 4 1 6 4 4 1 6 3 5 2 32 37 16 53

10 C1 Peter Henriksson Mölndals Skytteförening 6 1 4 3 5 2 4 2 4 3 5 3 2 1 3 3 7 33 18 51

11 C1 Piotr Gabrys Vargöns PK 5 2 5 3 1 1 6 2 1 1 5 3 3 3 6 3 38 32 18 50

12 C1 Bernt Wernby Härryda PSS 5 2 4 3 4 2 1 1 3 3 4 3 4 2 6 3 22 31 19 50

13 C1 Ronny Olsson Mölndals Skytteförening 4 1 5 2 4 1 4 2 2 1 4 1 0 0 5 1 1 28 9 37

14 C1 Ana Ranogajec Mölndals Skytteförening 4 1 3 1 3 2 3 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 3 19 12 31

15 C1 Anders Strand Vargöns PK 5 1 2 2 1 1 4 2 0 0 5 3 0 0 2 2 10 19 11 30

Poäng Std

1 C2 Peter Sjödin Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 5 3 5 1 6 2 6 4 6 3 5 2 6 3 54 45 20 65 B

2 C2 Thomas Eriksson Mölndals Skytteförening 6 1 5 2 6 2 6 2 5 4 5 2 6 3 4 3 27 43 19 62

3 C2 Urban Waldenström Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 2 2 2 6 3 0 0 5 3 24 36 17 53

4 C2 Robert Jonasson Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 5 3 0 0 6 2 2 2 6 3 4 2 6 3 42 35 17 52

5 C2 Nader Nazari GPSSK 6 2 6 3 3 1 4 2 0 0 6 3 2 2 4 2 26 31 15 46

6 C2 Kenneth Rantanen Mölndals Skytteförening 5 1 5 3 5 1 4 2 2 2 4 2 1 1 4 3 17 30 15 45

7 C2 Johan Hansson Vargöns PK 1 1 3 2 4 1 5 2 2 2 3 3 1 1 4 3 1 23 15 38

Summa

Summa

Stn 7 Stn 8Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8



Poäng Std

1 C3 David Svensson Härryda PSS 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 51 48 22 70 S

2 C3 Joe Furborg FOK Borås 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 45 48 22 70 S

3 C3 Linus Klingberg GPSSK 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 4 6 3 5 3 6 3 54 47 22 69 S

4 C3 Rickard Alvén Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 5 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 52 47 22 69 S

5 C3 Anders Eriksson Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 5 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 52 47 22 69 S

6 C3 Ken Tornängen FOK Borås 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 5 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 47 47 22 69 S

7 C3 Peter Hjortstam Alingsås KSF 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 4 6 3 5 2 6 3 49 47 21 68 S

8 C3 Johan Falk Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 5 4 6 2 6 3 6 3 46 47 21 68 S

9 C3 Anders Norgren Grästorp PSK 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 5 4 6 3 5 3 6 3 44 46 22 68 S

10 C3 Lars Almér Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 5 4 5 3 5 3 6 3 48 45 22 67 B

11 C3 Håkan Brolin Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 6 3 6 2 5 2 6 4 6 3 4 3 6 3 33 45 22 67 B

12 C3 Claes Nilsson Mölndals Skytteförening 5 1 6 3 6 2 6 2 5 4 6 3 5 3 6 3 48 45 21 66 B

13 C3 Albin Prelog Vårgårda PSK 5 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 5 4 6 3 6 3 5 2 38 45 21 66 B

14 C3 Lars Magnusson Lerum JOSSF 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 2 5 4 6 3 5 3 5 3 35 44 22 66 B

15 C3 Johan Feldtmann Vargöns PK 6 2 6 3 4 2 6 2 4 4 6 3 5 3 6 3 43 43 22 65 B

16 C3 Thomas Bäckström Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 5 4 6 3 3 2 6 3 37 44 21 65 B

17 C3 Yvonne Prelog Vårgårda PSK 6 2 6 3 3 2 6 2 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 32 44 21 65 B

18 C3 Krister Persson FOK Borås 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 4 3 6 3 4 2 6 3 50 44 20 64

19 C3 Bengt Dahl Volvo PK 5 1 6 3 6 2 6 2 4 3 6 3 5 3 6 3 49 44 20 64

20 C3 Richard Olsson Alingsås KSF 5 2 5 3 4 2 6 2 6 4 6 3 5 3 5 3 49 42 22 64

21 C3 Magnus Emauelsson Mölndals Skytteförening 4 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 5 3 6 3 4 3 5 3 46 42 21 63

22 C3 Per Eriksson Härryda PSS 5 2 5 3 6 2 6 2 4 3 5 2 6 3 5 3 39 42 20 62

23 C3 Mattias Henrysson Mölndals Skytteförening 5 2 6 3 5 2 6 2 5 3 6 3 3 2 6 3 38 42 20 62

24 C3 Tom Laakso Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 2 3 3 6 3 3 2 6 3 47 41 20 61

25 C3 Martin Isebäck Lerum JOSSF 6 2 5 3 5 2 6 2 6 4 6 3 1 1 6 3 47 41 20 61

26 C3 Per Gardtman Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 2 4 3 5 3 3 2 6 3 43 41 20 61

27 C3 Mikhael Salame Vargöns PK 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 2 2 6 3 3 2 6 3 47 41 19 60

28 C3 Alfred Aalstad Säve PK 5 1 6 3 5 2 6 2 3 2 6 3 2 2 6 3 37 39 18 57

29 C3 Kent Halvardsson Volvo PK 4 1 6 3 4 2 6 2 3 1 6 3 3 2 6 3 35 38 17 55

30 C3 Håkan Borgvall Mölndals Skytteförening 5 1 5 3 6 2 3 2 4 3 6 3 4 2 2 2 13 35 18 53

SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8
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Poäng Std

1 D2 Christina Samuelsson Mölndals Skytteförening 6 1 6 3 5 1 5 2 6 4 6 3 3 2 6 2 39 43 18 61

2 D2 Marie Björk Mölndals Skytteförening 5 1 5 2 6 2 5 2 6 4 6 3 4 3 5 2 31 42 19 61

3 D2 Lisbeth Röös Mölndals Skytteförening 5 2 4 3 4 2 6 2 5 4 6 3 4 3 5 3 23 39 22 61

4 D2 Nina Smidefors Mölndals Skytteförening 5 1 5 3 5 1 6 2 4 3 6 3 5 3 4 2 20 40 18 58

Poäng Std

1 D3 Tara Merdini Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 6 3 4 2 6 2 5 3 6 3 5 3 6 3 59 44 21 65 B

2 D3 Klara Albertsson FOK Borås 5 2 6 3 5 2 6 2 5 4 6 3 4 3 6 3 41 43 22 65 B

3 D3 Liz-Marie Jern Bästkustens Aktiva Skyttar 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 2 2 2 6 2 5 3 6 3 42 42 19 61

Poäng Std

1 J Samuel Feldtmann Vargöns PK 6 2 4 3 4 1 4 1 0 0 2 2 1 1 6 3 29 27 13 40

Poäng Std

1 VY Glenn Malmberg Mölndals Skytteförening 5 2 5 3 6 2 6 2 5 3 6 3 6 3 4 1 14 43 19 62

2 VY Christer Svensson Härryda PSS 6 1 6 3 6 2 6 2 3 3 6 3 3 2 6 3 22 42 19 61

3 VY Ulf Sandahl Mölndals Skytteförening 5 1 6 3 3 2 6 2 4 4 6 3 2 1 5 3 29 37 19 56

Poäng Std

1 VÄ Håkan Börjesson Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 2 6 4 5 3 6 3 6 3 31 46 22 68 S

2 VÄ Alexander Vaynshteyn GPSSK 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 2 5 4 6 3 6 3 6 2 26 46 21 67 B

3 VÄ Lars Röös Mölndals Skytteförening 5 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 5 4 6 3 5 3 5 3 29 44 22 66 B

4 VÄ Lars T Andersson Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 2 4 3 6 3 5 3 6 3 40 44 21 65 B

5 VÄ Lennerth Eriksson Södra Dals PSF 5 1 6 3 6 2 6 2 5 4 5 3 5 3 6 3 35 44 21 65 B

6 VÄ Jan Frisk Mölndals Skytteförening 5 2 2 2 4 2 5 2 3 2 5 2 4 2 3 3 24 31 17 48

7 VÄ Kerstin Börjesson Mölndals Skytteförening 4 1 4 2 4 1 6 2 3 2 4 1 2 2 4 1 21 31 12 43

Poäng Std

1 B2 Christina Samuelsson Mölndals Skytteförening 5 1 6 2 6 1 5 2 4 4 5 2 6 2 6 3 24 43 17 60

Summa

Summa

Summa

Summa

Stn 7 Stn 8 Summa

Summa

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8

Stn 7 Stn 8Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6

Stn 7 Stn 8

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8
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Poäng Std

1 B3 Alfred Aalstad Säve PK 6 2 3 3 4 2 5 1 5 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 30 41 21 62 B

2 B3 Liz-Marie Jern Bästkustens Aktiva Skyttar 5 1 5 2 6 2 5 1 6 4 6 3 5 3 5 3 29 43 19 62 B

3 B3 Lars Röös Mölndals Skytteförening 6 1 4 3 4 2 6 2 4 4 6 3 4 3 5 3 22 39 21 60

Poäng Std

1 A1 Jonas Pilhede Bästkustens Aktiva Skyttar 6 2 4 2 5 3 5 2 6 2 4 2 5 2 5 2 15 40 17 57

2 A1 Patrik Jansson Härryda PSS 6 2 2 1 4 3 5 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 3 2 11 33 16 49

3 A1 Robert Sambar Mölndals Skytteförening 4 2 6 2 3 2 4 1 1 1 3 2 6 2 4 2 17 31 14 45

4 A1 Anders Strand Vargöns PK 4 2 3 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 7 13 8 21

Poäng Std

1 A2 Ingemar Wahlberg GPSSK 5 2 6 2 4 3 5 2 6 2 5 2 5 2 6 2 14 42 17 59

2 A2 Urban Waldenström Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 6 2 5 3 5 2 6 2 3 1 5 2 6 2 18 42 16 58

3 A2 Lisbeth Röös Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 5 2 6 3 5 1 3 2 5 2 6 2 5 1 0 41 15 56

4 A2 Marie Björk Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 5 1 3 3 6 1 5 2 4 2 4 2 6 2 26 39 15 54

5 A2 Robert Karlsson Marinens SKF 6 2 4 2 4 3 6 1 3 1 5 2 6 2 6 1 0 40 14 54

6 A2 Martin Lamkén Mölndals Skytteförening 5 2 5 2 5 3 5 1 4 2 4 2 3 2 6 2 18 37 16 53

7 A2 Nader Nazari GPSSK 6 2 4 1 5 3 5 1 4 2 3 2 5 2 5 2 33 37 15 52

8 A2 Robert Jonasson Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 3 2 3 3 5 1 4 2 4 2 5 2 5 1 12 35 15 50

9 A2 Peter Sjödin Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 5 2 3 2 5 1 5 2 2 1 3 2 5 1 16 34 13 47

10 A2 Johan Hansson Vargöns PK 3 2 3 1 4 2 4 2 4 1 3 2 5 2 5 2 7 31 14 45

11 A2 Thomas Eriksson Mölndals Skytteförening 5 2 4 1 3 3 5 1 4 2 1 1 2 1 5 1 13 29 12 41

Poäng Std

1 A3 Linus Klingberg GPSSK 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 2 38 48 17 65 S

2 A3 Lars T Andersson Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 2 19 48 17 65 S

3 A3 Rickard Alvén Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 6 1 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 2 41 48 16 64 S

4 A3 Anders Eriksson Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 5 2 6 2 6 2 38 47 17 64 S

5 A3 Krister Persson FOK Borås 6 2 5 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 2 34 47 17 64 S

6 A3 Johan Feldtmann Vargöns PK 6 2 5 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 2 14 47 17 64 S

Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3

Summa

Summa

SummaStn 7 Stn 8Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6

Stn 7 Stn 8

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6
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Poäng Std

7 A3 Anders Norgren Grästorp PSK 6 2 5 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 2 5 2 6 2 36 46 17 63 B

8 A3 Peter Hjortstam Alingsås KSF 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 4 2 6 2 6 2 6 2 25 46 17 63 B

9 A3 Lars Almér Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 5 2 5 3 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 2 5 2 19 45 17 62 B

10 A3 Mikhael Salame Vargöns PK 6 2 6 2 5 3 6 2 3 2 6 2 6 2 6 2 31 44 17 61 B

11 A3 Ken Tornängen FOK Borås 6 2 5 2 6 3 5 2 6 2 5 2 5 2 6 2 21 44 17 61 B

12 A3 Lennerth Eriksson Södra Dals PSF 6 2 3 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 5 2 6 2 6 2 18 44 17 61 B

13 A3 Ulf Sandahl Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 6 2 5 3 5 2 5 2 5 2 6 2 6 2 13 44 17 61 B

14 A3 Albin Prelog Vårgårda PSK 4 2 6 2 6 3 5 1 5 2 6 2 6 2 6 2 39 44 16 60 B

15 A3 Håkan Börjesson Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 5 2 4 3 6 2 6 2 5 2 5 2 6 2 34 43 17 60 B

16 A3 Bengt Dahl Volvo PK 5 2 5 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 5 2 4 2 6 2 33 43 17 60 B

17 A3 Richard Olsson Alingsås KSF 6 2 5 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 3 2 5 2 6 2 9 43 17 60 B

18 A3 Joe Furborg FOK Borås 6 2 6 2 3 2 6 2 6 2 6 2 5 2 5 2 42 43 16 59

19 A3 Tom Laakso Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 6 2 6 3 4 2 5 2 4 2 6 2 5 2 15 42 17 59

20 A3 Lars Magnusson Lerum JOSSF 6 2 4 2 5 3 6 2 6 2 4 2 5 2 5 2 14 41 17 58

21 A3 Lars Röös Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 5 2 4 3 6 2 4 2 6 2 5 2 5 2 0 41 17 58

22 A3 Håkan Borgvall Mölndals Skytteförening 5 2 6 2 3 3 5 1 5 2 5 2 6 2 6 2 25 41 16 57

23 A3 Martin Isebäck Lerum JOSSF 6 2 5 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 2 2 3 2 6 2 16 40 17 57

24 A3 Klara Albertsson FOK Borås 6 2 4 1 4 3 6 2 5 2 4 2 5 2 6 2 21 40 16 56

25 A3 Kent Halvardsson Volvo PK 6 2 5 2 6 3 5 2 5 2 5 2 3 1 5 2 8 40 16 56

26 A3 Magnus Emauelsson Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 5 2 4 3 4 2 5 2 5 2 5 2 4 2 28 38 17 55

27 A3 Nic Ramstedt Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 5 2 6 3 4 1 6 2 3 2 5 2 4 2 17 39 16 55

28 A3 Liz-Marie Jern Bästkustens Aktiva Skyttar 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 3 10 7 17

Poäng Std

1 R1 Jonas Pilhede Bästkustens Aktiva Skyttar 6 2 4 2 6 3 6 2 4 2 6 2 3 2 5 2 22 40 17 57

2 R1 Ronny Olsson Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 5 1 4 3 4 1 2 1 1 1 3 1 4 1 21 29 11 40

3 R1 Bo Dahlin Mölndals Skytteförening 1 1 5 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 6 1 22 21 10 31

4 R1 Piotr Gabrys Vargöns PK 3 1 4 2 1 1 4 2 2 2 3 2 1 1 0 0 4 18 11 29

Stn 8 SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6

Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5

Stn 7
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Poäng Std

1 R2 Robert Karlsson Marinens SKF 6 2 6 2 5 3 5 1 6 2 5 2 5 2 6 2 0 44 16 60

2 R2 Alexander Vaynshteyn GPSSK 5 2 3 2 5 3 6 2 5 2 5 2 6 2 4 1 22 39 16 55

3 R2 Nina Smidefors Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 2 1 6 3 5 1 6 2 4 2 5 2 6 1 16 40 14 54

4 R2 Urban Waldenström Mölndals Skytteförening 5 2 5 2 5 3 5 1 5 2 5 2 5 2 4 1 7 39 15 54

5 R2 Martin Lamkén Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 4 2 4 3 5 2 5 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 6 37 17 54

6 R2 Thomas Eriksson Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 4 2 2 1 5 2 6 2 4 2 6 2 5 2 10 38 15 53

7 R2 Peter Sjödin Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 6 2 2 1 6 2 5 2 3 2 4 2 5 1 16 37 14 51

8 R2 Ingemar Wahlberg GPSSK 6 2 6 2 3 3 5 1 3 2 3 2 3 2 5 2 0 34 16 50

9 R2 Nader Nazari GPSSK 6 2 5 1 4 3 6 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 5 1 24 34 15 49

10 R2 Marie Björk Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 3 2 5 3 5 1 4 2 3 2 4 2 4 1 15 34 15 49

Poäng Std

1 R3 Anders Norgren Grästorp PSK 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 2 32 48 17 65 S

2 R3 Rickard Alvén Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 5 2 6 2 6 2 39 47 17 64 S

3 R3 Anders Eriksson Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 5 2 6 2 6 2 36 47 17 64 S

4 R3 Bengt Dahl Volvo PK 6 2 5 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 2 34 47 17 64 S

5 R3 Peter Hjortstam Alingsås KSF 5 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 2 20 47 17 64 S

6 R3 Tara Merdini Mölndals Skytteförening 5 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 5 2 6 2 6 2 41 46 17 63 B

7 R3 Yvonne Prelog Vårgårda PSK 6 2 5 2 5 3 6 2 6 2 5 2 6 2 6 2 34 45 17 62 B

8 R3 Martin Isebäck Lerum JOSSF 6 2 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 2 4 2 6 2 6 2 25 45 17 62 B

9 R3 Mikhael Salame Vargöns PK 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 3 2 5 2 6 2 6 2 33 44 17 61 B

10 R3 Lars T Andersson Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 4 2 5 3 6 2 6 2 5 2 6 2 6 2 29 44 17 61 B

11 R3 Alfred Aalstad Säve PK 6 2 6 2 6 3 5 1 5 2 5 2 6 2 6 2 13 45 16 61 B

12 R3 Lars Almér Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 5 2 3 2 6 2 6 2 8 44 17 61 B

13 R3 Lars Magnusson Lerum JOSSF 6 2 4 2 5 3 5 2 6 2 5 2 6 2 6 2 23 43 17 60

14 R3 Per Gardtman Mölndals Skytteförening 5 2 5 1 6 3 5 2 6 2 5 2 5 2 6 2 21 43 16 59

15 R3 Håkan Brolin Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 2 2 2 6 2 5 2 18 42 17 59

16 R3 Kent Halvardsson Volvo PK 6 2 4 2 3 3 6 2 6 2 6 2 5 2 6 2 15 42 17 59

17 R3 Johan Feldtmann Vargöns PK 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 5 2 3 1 5 1 6 2 29 43 15 58

18 R3 Mattias Henrysson Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 5 2 6 3 5 2 5 2 4 2 5 2 5 2 25 41 17 58

SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8

SummaStn 7 Stn 8Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6
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Poäng Std

19 R3 Ulf Sandahl Mölndals Skytteförening 6 2 5 2 4 3 6 2 6 2 2 2 6 2 6 2 8 41 17 58

20 R2 Håkan Börjesson Mölndals Skytteförening 5 2 6 2 2 2 5 1 4 2 4 2 5 2 6 2 21 37 15 52

Poäng Std

1 S Ingemar Wahlberg GPSSK 5 2 3 2 4 3 5 2 4 2 2 1 2 1 3 1 0 28 14 42

Stn 8 Summa

Stn 7 Stn 8 Summa

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6
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